

Jaclyn Solomon Sales Representative Johnston & Green Real Estate Ltd.

998 Coxwell Ave. Toronto, Ontario M4C 3G5

Tel: 416-993-4807 Fax: 905-727-4761

Email: jaclynsolomon@rogers.com Web: www.jaclynsolomon.com



1270 Maple Crossing Blvd, # 2010 Burlington, Ontario

	Down Payment Options							
		20%		15%		10%		*Minimum
List Price	\$	365,000	\$	365,000	\$	365,000	\$	365,000
Interest Rate		2.69%		2.69%		2.69%		2.69%
Down Payment	\$	73,000	\$	54,750	\$	36,500	\$	18,250
Mortgage Amount	\$	292,000	\$	310,250	\$	328,500	\$	346,750
Mortgage Insurance Fee	\$	-	\$	8,687	\$	10,184	\$	13,870
Total Mortgage	\$	292,000	\$	318,937	\$	338,684	\$	360,620
Mortgage Payment	\$	1,336	\$	1,459	\$	1,549	\$	1,650
Property Taxes	\$	137	\$	137	\$	137	\$	137
Condo Fees	\$	504	\$	504	\$	504	\$	504
Heat	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
Total Monthly Expenses	\$	1,977	\$	2,100	\$	2,190	\$	2,291
Annual Gross Income Required:	\$	65,977	\$	70,959	\$	74,611	\$	78,668



Mary Sialtsis Mortgage Broker Concierge Mortgage Group

34 Village Centre Place, Suite # 300 Mississauga, Ontario L4V 1V9

> Tel: 416-540-8302 Fax: 888-840-9622

Email: mary@creatingequity.ca Web: www.creatingequity.ca

The above information is believed to be correct but is not guaranteed and therefore should not be relied on without verification.

"Minimum Downpayment calculated as per new mortgage rules, effective February 2016

"Monthly mortgage payment is based on qualifying at 2.0% above contract rate and 25 year amortization